EMPLOYEE

ABNEY, MARTHA F
ALMON, DEBRA A
ANTOINE, JODIE
BARRETT, LAUREN J
BEAL, JULIEA

BIBBO, COURTNEY A
BISHOP, AMBER L
BLADES, KAYLE A
BLADES, THERESA A
BLOIS, JODY M
BLOUIN, LEO A
BOLTON, DANICA J
BOOTH, KELLI'J
BOURASSA, CHERYL
BRALEY, JANE E
BROWN, SAMANTHA M
BROWN, SCOTT G
BURNS, TAMI D
CAREY, JASON M
CARRIER, JAMIE A
CHAMBERS, MICHAEL R
CHANNELL, KATHLEEN E
CHESNEY, LAURAM
CLEMONS, MERIDITH
COHOON, SUZANNE N
COLBY, JANE L
CONNELLY, MARYBRIGID
CONNOR, JOHN E
CONSALVO, SANDRA
CONTANT, GAILP
COOLEY, JOSHUA
CORSO, MEREDITH G
COYLE, LAURA B
CULLEN, ANNEMARIE
DEFRONZO, STEVEN J
DELANEY, BLAKE
DEMME, ISAACS
DIBURRO, DAWN E
DOBSON, ABIGAIL A
DOLAN, DANIEL S
DOLAN, SARA JAYNE
DOWNING, DARLENE

Fremont School District Payroll
July 1, 2011 throught June 30, 2012

WAGES

10,382.78
58,640.00
41,586.00
140.00
9,394.22
70.00
27,709.30
1,567.50
28,795.57
5,600.00
420.00
630.00
40,713.00
600.00
300.00
1,680.00
52,786.00
53,551.00
50,000.00
32,905.00
35,438.14
1,435.00
340.00
280.00
27,209.05
20,358.00
50,151.00
51,306.00
1,435.00
1,820.00
595.00
9,718.50
55,966.69
17,409.65
6,650.00
12,000.00
1,181.25
55,982.00
40,971.00
350.00
20,377.42
315.00

EMPLOYEE

DRISCOLL, JACQUELINE D

DUROCHER-WENTWORTH, GAIL

EICHEN, MIKELLA
EMERY, SHONAANN
FABRIZIO, BRENDA J
FARNUM, STEPHEN
FARRAR, MICHELLE D
FERNANDES, MICHAEL T
FICKER, SHERRI C
FICKER, VICTORIA B
FITZGERALD, LEE C
FORSYTH, LISAJ
GAGNON, COLLEEN M
GENEST, GINA CAMPIONE
GENTHNER, DEBORAH A
GIRARDI, SHARON A
GOBEIL, DEBORAH
GOBEIL, SHAUNA M
GOUGH, JAMES H
GRAGG, DANIELLE E
GRAY, DIANE W

HALE, MARY P
HAZELWOOQOD, BRYN L
HERRMANN, JOHN B
HESTER, LAURA B
HEWSON, MATTHEW J
HOPPA, KATHLEEN B
JACKSON, DIANE J
JOHNSON, ADELIA'S
JOHNSON, LINDA
KANE, KRISTINE A
KARPMAN, DIANNE C
KATKIN, TRISHA
KAZAN, ELIZABETH A
KEANE, IDA L
KEARNEY, CHERYL A
KELLY, PATRICIA L
KENNY, JESSICA L
KITT, TAMMY L
KNAPP, RUTH M
KOHLHOFER, ANDREW
KREBS, SARAH E

WAGES

41,887.46
46,607.00
38,721.00
33,195.00
56,201.00
2,100.00
51,709.60
55,483.00
29,508.44
70.00
8,085.00
49,657.00
37,796.70
490.20
1,600.00
1,600.00
57,755.80
525.00
54,297.00
6,240.46
54,597.00
58,805.00
63,860.00
43,841.00
8,396.50
2,310.00
37,576.60
59,406.00
0.00
36,474.00
54,347.00
59,945.00
11,730.00
38,723.00
1,600.00
22,029.52
22,208.74
350.00
490.00
33,863.54
1,600.00
65,000.00



EMPLOYEE

LAKE, NATHAN A
LANDER, WILLIAM P
LATHROP, NANCY M
LAYNE, BETHANY
LEBEAU, COLLEEN M
LEE, ROBIN D

LEVEILLE, KATHLEEN J
LUFKIN, DEREK J

LYONS, DONNAJ
MACEACHERN, IRMA'Y
MAGNUSSON, DANA R
MAHER, LEIGHANN M
MARGGRAF, LISA
MCKEON, MELISSA
MEREDITH, THEODORE O
MILLER, JACOB P
MILNER, CHRISTOPHER S
MILNER, MAURA M
MYLONAS, TOULA
NORMANDIN, HEATHER G
O'CALLAGHAN, JULIE M
O'DONNELL, LAWRENCE M
OLMS, MELISSA L
OUELLETTE, CHELSEA L
OUELLETTE, HALLIE B
OUELLETTE, YVONNE F
PARENTEAU, CARRIE O
PERRY, AMANDA

PERRY, NANETTE

PIKE, MASHELLE
PIPITONE, SUSAN M
PITKIN, ROBIN L
POLIZZO, SARAH S
PORTER, MELISSA A
QUINTANA, NICOLE E

Fremont School District Payroll
July 1, 2011 throught June 30, 2012

WAGES

2,695.00
86,500.00
57,965.00
21,014.40
48,995.00
39,701.00
58,002.00

70.00
14,948.50
37,429.00

595.00
51,197.00
58,572.50
58,147.00
53,696.00

595.00
12,125.16
27,170.48
14,873.95
50,967.70

320.94

6,364.47
38,016.50

3,463.00

140.00
38,752.00
19,408.47

630.00
37,176.31

175.00
53,897.00
15,604.47
54,457.00

210.00

140.00

EMPLOYEE

REINETT, LINDAT
RICHARD, KATHERINE K
ROWE, EMMA L
ROWELL, CHERYLA
ROWELL, JEFFREY D
ROY, SANDRA L
SADLER, DEBORAH E
SAFINA, FRANK JOHN
SANDSTROM, BONNIE J
SCHREIBER, KATHERINE
SHEAFF, NICOLE M
SHELEY, KAREN L
SMITH, CARLAJ

SMITH, DENISE M
SOUCY, MARGARET A
SOUTH, JESSICA C
STANLEY, ELIZABETH
STOLK, JENNIFER L
SUGHRUE, MEGAN
SULLIVAN, MEGAN E
SULLIVAN, MICHAEL J
TARDIF, ELLIOT A
THOMAS, JENNIFER L
TOTTEN, DOUGLAS J
TROSTLE, SAMANTHA
TURKINGTON, CYNTHIA A
UPTON, MELISSA J
VON AHN, LYDIA |
WHITEHOUSE, KATHRYN L
WILLIAMS, WILLIAM J
WISNESKI, JOSEPH B
WRIGHT, ANNMARIE M

TOTAL PAYROLL:

WAGES

70.00
15,331.22
560.00
7,245.00
1,600.00
14,077.52
57,185.00
83,000.00
52,110.00
55,037.00
39,588.76
1,820.00
25,903.63
1,190.00
5,880.00
37,259.00
1,300.00
54,669.00
2,485.00
420.00
210.00
210.00
47,243.00
60,000.00
840.00
6,650.00
4,025.00
18,157.50
53,897.00
15,787.20
15,109.38
41,603.11

$3,763,919.80



